Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Tonsils are pair of soft tissue present inside the.

The speed of sound in air is.

The tissues used ot conduct water in plants are.

In which type of irrigation water is distribute through netweork of pipes.

Positively charged particle of an atomis called.

Irigation has methods.

The weight of an object on Earth's sufrace is 600 N, What will be its weight on the Moon's
surface.

The type of immunity in which readmade antibodies are transfered to individual.

Products of anaerobc respiration in yeasts are .......... along with energy.

Rusting of iron takes place in the presence of.

The Earth's pull on the objects is called.

Formation of steam from water is example of.

Which is nto used in the preparation of lemon pickle.

An object is attracted towards the Earth due to.

Exchange of gases takes place in.

Answers Choice

COW» DO0W » DUOWP UOWP» UOWr OUOWP U0WP» UODP OUOWP U0WP» U0D» U0Wr DO®mP» U0w» U0wR

. Leg

. Liver

. Kidney
. Throat

. 100 m/s
. 300 m/s
. 100 m/s
. 330 m/s

. Phloem tissue
. Leaf

. Xylem tissue

. Stem

. Drip irrigation

. Sprinkle irrigation
Karez

Tube well

Electron
Proton
Atom
Neutron

One
Two
Three
Four

600 N
300 N
100 N
200N

Adaptive immunity
Passive immunity
Active immunity
Innate immunity

Carbon dioxide and water

. Ethanol and carbon dioxide
Oxygen and water

Lactic acid and water

Moisture

02

Both moisture and O2
Dry air

Gravity

. Frictional force

. Electrostatic force
. Magnetic force

. Chemical change
. Physical Change
Both of these
None of these

Lemon
Sugar
Tea leaves
Acetic Acid

Pull
Push

. Friction
Gravity

Lungs

. Bronchioles

. Aleoli
Blood



16

17

18

19

20

Amount of solute required to saturae 100 g of solvent at a particular temperatur eis called.

Compustion is a.

What is required for photosynthesis in addition to light.

Original colur or Nichrome wire is.

A solution is a

o0Ow

oo0ow

UOw>» UOw» UOmP

. Molarity

Molality

. Normality
. Physical Change

. Thermal change
. None of these

. Oxygen and carbon dioxide
. Oxygen and water

. Notrogen and water

. Red hot
. White hot
. None of these

. Heterogeneous mixture
. Compound
. Equal mixture



