

## General Science 7th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Tonsils are pair of soft tissue present inside the.	A. Leg B. Liver C. Kidney D. Throat
2	The speed of sound in air is.	A. 100 m/s B. 300 m/s C. 100 m/s D. 330 m/s
3	The tissues used ot conduct water in plants are.	A. Phloem tissue B. Leaf C. Xylem tissue D. Stem
4	In which type of irrigation water is distribute through netweork of pipes.	A. Drip irrigation B. Sprinkle irrigation C. Karez D. Tube well
5	Positively charged particle of an atom is called.	A. Electron B. Proton C. Atom D. Neutron
6	Irigation has methods.	A. One B. Two C. Three D. Four
7	The weight of an object on Earth's sufrace is 600 N, What will be its weight on the Moon's surface.	A. 600 N B. 300 N C. 100 N D. 200 N
8	The type of immunity in which readmade antibodies are transfered to individual.	A. Adaptive immunity B. Passive immunity C. Active immunity D. Innate immunity
9	Products of anaerobc respiration in yeasts are along with energy.	A. Carbon dioxide and water     B. Ethanol and carbon dioxide     C. Oxygen and water     D. Lactic acid and water
10	Rusting of iron takes place in the presence of.	A. Moisture B. O2 C. Both moisture and O2 D. Dry air
11	The Earth's pull on the objects is called.	A. Gravity B. Frictional force C. Electrostatic force D. Magnetic force
12	Formation of steam from water is example of.	A. Chemical change B. Physical Change C. Both of these D. None of these
13	Which is nto used in the preparation of lemon pickle.	A. Lemon B. Sugar C. Tea leaves D. Acetic Acid
14	An object is attracted towards the Earth due to.	A. Pull B. Push C. Friction D. Gravity
15	Exchange of gases takes place in.	A. Lungs B. Bronchioles C. Aleoli D. Blood

16	Amount of solute required to saturae 100 g of solvent at a particular temperatur eis called.	A. Molarity B. Molality C. Solubility D. Normality
17	Compustion is a.	A. Physical Change B. Chemical change C. Thermal change D. None of these
18	What is required for photosynthesis in addition to light.	A. Oxygen and carbon dioxide     B. Oxygen and water     C. Carbon di oxide and water     D. Notrogen and water
19	Original colur or Nichrome wire is.	A. Silver grey B. Red hot C. White hot D. None of these
20	A solution is a	A. Homogenous mixture B. Heterogeneous mixture C. Compound D. Equal mixture